City Council Calendar

Date Time Event

Jun 21, Tue 6:00 PM Alexandria Renew Enterprises Board of Directors

2022 Alexandria Renew Enterprises Board of Directors - Regular Meeting

Jun 21, Tue 7:00 PM ARHA Board of Commissioners Board Meeting

2022 The Alexandria Redevelopment and Housing Authority Board of Commissioners will hold their monthly
Board meeting and convene in Executive Session to discuss Legal, Real Estate and, Personnel issues on
Monday, May 2022. The meeting will begin at 7:00 pm and it will be in-person with no video connection

Jun 21, Tue 7:00 PM Human Rights Commission Full Commission

2022 Regular monthly meeting

Jun 22, Wed 11:30 AM VIRTUAL: Commission on Aging - Outreach Committee

2022 Regular Monthly Meeting

Jun 23, Thu 5:30 PM Alex. Comm. Persons with Disabilities Awards

2022 Alexandria Commission on Persons with Disabilities (ACPD) Awards Ceremony

Jun 27, Mon 5:00 PM National HIV Testing Day

2022 In recognition of National HIV Testing Day, the Alexandria Health Department and the Alexandria
Commission on HIV/AIDS will sponsor an HIV free testing event which will also feature free counseling.

Jun 27, Mon 6:30 PM Joint Work Session on ARHA Redevelopment

2022 Joint Work Session of the City Council, Planning Commission, and ARHA Board of Commissioners to
discuss ARHA's current redevelopment activities

Jun 28, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting

2022 City Council Second Legislative Meeting

Jul4,2022  Mon 12:00 AM City Offices Closed Independence Day Holiday
City Offices Closed for Independence Day Holiday

Jul 5,2022  Tue 5:30 PM City Council Special Public Hearing Meeting
City Council Special Public Hearing Meeting

Jul9,2022  Sat 6:00 PM USA/Alexandria Birthday Celebration
USA/Alexandria Birthday Celebration

Jul 14, Thu 9:00 AM Unveil/Dedication of RiverRenew Tunnel Project

2022 Unveiling/Dedication of RiverRenew Tunnel Project

Sep 5,2022 Mon 12:00 AM City Offices Closed Labor Day Holiday
City Offices Closed for Labor Day Holiday

Sep 8,2022 Thu 4:00 PM Commission on Aging - Full Commission
Regular Monthly Meeting

Sep 13, Tue 1:00 PM Citizenship Day

2022 Citizenship Day

Sep 13, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting

2022 City Council First Legislative Meeting




Sep 17, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2022 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Sep 28, Wed 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Sep 28, Wed 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Oct1,2022 Sat 8:.00 AM 2022 VML Annual Conference

2022 VML Annual Conference
Oct 10, Mon 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Indigenous Peoples' Day
2022 City Offices Closed for Indigenous Peoples' Day
Oct 11, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Oct 15, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2022 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Oct 25, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Nov 8,2022 Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting

City Council First Legislative Meeting
Nov 11, Fri 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Veterans Day
2022 City Offices Closed for Veterans Day
Nov 12, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2022 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Nov 22, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Nov 24, Thu 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Thanksgiving
2022 City Offices Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday
Nov 25, Fri 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Thanksgiving
2022 City Offices Closed for Thanksgiving Holiday
Dec 13, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2022 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Dec 17, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2022 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Dec 23, Fri 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Christmas Eve (Observed)
2022 City Offices Closed for Christmas Eve (Observed)
Dec 26, Mon 12:00 AM City Offices Closed for Christmas Day (Observed)
2022 City Offices Closed for Christmas Day (Observed)
Jan 10, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Jan 21, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting




Jan 24, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting

2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Feb 14, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Feb 25, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Feb 28, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Mar 14, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Mar 18, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Mar 28, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Apr 11, Tue 7:00 AM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Apr 15, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Apr 25, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
May 9, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
May 13, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
May 23, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
Jun 13, Tue 7:00 PM City Council First Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council First Legislative Meeting
Jun 17, Sat 9:30 AM City Council Public Hearing Meeting
2023 City Council Public Hearing Meeting
Jun 27, Tue 7:00 PM City Council Second Legislative Meeting
2023 City Council Second Legislative Meeting
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